

Estimate

Marion Township 2019 Paving Program

ITEM NO.	SPEC. NO.	DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
Marion Township 2019 Paving Program						
1	254	Pavement Planing (1")	1400	Sq Yd	\$ 10.00	\$14,000.00
2	441	1.5" Hot Mix Asphalt Concrete Surface Course, Type 1 PG 64-22 (448)	6580	Ton	\$ 78.00	\$513,240.00
3	407	Bituminous Tack Coat	10300	Gal	\$ 2.25	\$23,175.00
4	604	Adjust Manhole to Grade (As Per Bid Spec)	17	Each	\$ 800.00	\$13,600.00
5	442	1.5" Hot Mix Asphalt Concrete Surface Course, 12.5mm, Type A, (448)	6580	Ton	\$ 90.00	\$592,200.00
TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1,2,3,4)						\$564,015.00
TOTAL ALT BID (ITEMS 1,3,4,5)						\$642,975.00

CONSTRUCTION BID BLANK

Marion Township 2019 Paving Program

ITEM NO.	SPEC. NO.	DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT COST	UNIT COST IN WORDS	TOTAL COST
Marion Township 2019 Paving Program							
1	254	Pavement Planing (1")	1400	Sq Yd			\$
2	441	1.5" Hot Mix Asphalt Concrete Surface Course, Type 1 PG 64-22 (448)	6580	Ton			\$
3	407	Bituminous Tack Coat	10300	Gal			\$
4	604	Adjust Manhole to Grade (As Per Bid Spec)	17	Each			\$
5	442	1.5" Hot Mix Asphalt Concrete Surface Course, 12.5mm, Type A, (448)	6580	Ton			\$
Engineer's Estimate (ITEMS 1,2,3,4) = \$564,015.00						TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1,2,3,4)	\$
Engineer's Estimate (ITEMS 1,3,4,5) = \$642,975.00						TOTAL ALT BID (ITEMS 1,3,4,5)	\$